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 1,583.0465 

 540.7022 

 15.8875 

 210.3586 

 2,548.4342 

 205.9068 

 2,028.1200 

 2,097.9828 

 2,162.6858 

 17.4013 

 2,726.6751 

 127.9696 

 1,435.4019 

 0.8716 

 0.5545 

 1.9884 

 304.0181 

 6,627.4100 

 290.6907 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,559.3008 

 532.5917 

 15.6492 

 207.2032 

 2,510.2077 

 202.8182 

 1,997.6982 

 2,066.5131 

 2,130.2455 

 17.1403 

 2,685.7750 

 126.0501 

 1,413.8709 

 0.8585 

 0.5462 

 1.9586 

 299.4578 

 6,527.9989 

 286.3303 

 1,606.7922 

 548.8127 

 16.1258 

 213.5140 

 2,586.6607 

 208.9954 

 2,058.5418 

 2,129.4525 

 2,195.1261 

 17.6623 

 2,767.5752 

 129.8891 

 1,456.9329 

 0.8847 

 0.5628 

 2.0182 

 308.5784 

 6,726.8212 

 295.0511 
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